Friday, July 13, 2018

2018 Arts & Crafts Schedule

Sr. Arts & Crafts

Jr. Arts & Crafts

Samantha Ochs 4063 Sr 1:00 p.m.

Charlotte Ochs 4042 Sr. 1:05 p.m.
4122 4156

Cassidy Paz 4140 Sr. 1:15p.m.

Macie Walters 3155 Sr. 1:20 p.m.
4020 4020 4017
4066 4015 4015
4053 4053 4066
4073 4073 4053
4032 4045 4017
4071 4032 4032
4054 4071 4071
4025 4042

Logan Bamberger 4116 Jr. 1:50 p.m.

Taylor Bamberger 4013 Jr. 1:55 p.m.
4013

Madilyn Charles 4020 Jr. 2:05p.m.

Drew Craghead 4116 Jr. 2:10 p.m.

Jacob Craghead 4116 Jr. 2:15p.m.

4113 4013
Tyler Craghead 4116 Jr. 2:25p.m.
4113 4013
Emma Gomez 4104 Jr. 2:25p.m.
4013
Caroline Olson ??? Jr. 2:35p.m.
Shelby Olson ??? Jr. 2:40 p.m.
Annie Paz ?2??  Jr. 2245 p.m.
?2?? ?777? ?2??
Lauryn Walters ??? Jr. 2:55 p.m.
777 ?777? 277

Sr. Arts and Crafts Champ Sel.

Jr. Arts and Crafts Champ Sel.

Space Tech Judging Schedule

Jr. Rocket Judging
Wyatt Thompson 4818 Jr 3:00 p.m.
Logan Bamberger 4818 Jr 3:05p.m.
lan Reece 4818 Jr 3:10 p.m.
Seth Woods 4818 Jr 3:15p.m.

Jr. Rocket Champion Selection

Sr. Rocket Judging
Josh Ochs 4818 Sr 3:25p.m.

Sr. Rocket Champion Selection

Jr. Robotic Judging
Shelby Olson Jr 3:30 p.m.

Jr. Rocket Champion Selection




Friday, July 13, 2018
2018 Foods and Nutrition Consultation Judging Schedule

Jr. Foods Jud@iﬂq

Jr. Foods Jud@im;, cont.

Shanaye Worth
3220 3224
Addison Worth
3224
Taylor Bamberger
?27?
Madilyn Charles
Drew Craghead

Tyler Craghead
Jacob Craghead

Caroline Olson
Shelby Olson
Ella Reece
Kalyn Washburn
?27?
Bryce Walters

Kaylee Walters
?27?

Lauryn Walters
277? ?27?

Macy Nuss

3220
3266
3201
3224
3227
3226
3225
277
277
3220
3225
277
277
3242
277
277
277
277
277
277
277
277
3225

Jr.

Jr.

Jr.

Jr.
Jr.

Jr.

Jr.
Jr.

Jr.
Jr.
Jr.
Jr.
Jr.

Jr.

Jr

1:00 p.m.
1:10 p.m.
1:15 p.m.

1:30 p.m.
1:35 p.m.

1:45 p.m.
1:50 p.m.
1:55 p.m.
2:00 p.m.
2:05 p.m.
2:10 p.m.

2:20 p.m.
2:30 p.m.
2:40 p.m.

2:55 p.m.

Odessa Cure

3231
Annie Paz
?27? ?27?
Blake Dansel
3246 3230
3261 3221
3224 3223

3207 Jr 3:00 p.m.
3201
3210
?77?
3244
3255
3200
3225

Jr 3:15 p.m.

Jr 3:30 p.m.

Jr. Foods Champion Selection

Sr. Foods Judm

Charlotte Ochs
3261 3246

Samantha Ochs

Macie Walters
Tori Setzkorn
3261

Cassidy Paz
?27? 777?

3231 Sr. 4:00 p.m.
3240
3268
3223 Sr. 4:15p.m.
3221
??? Sr. 4:20 p.m.
3241 Sr. 4:25 p.m.
3212

3207 Sr. 4:35p.m.
?27?

Sr. Foods Champion Selection

Jr. Foods Champion Selection




